
Fall 2024 Thesis Calendar

Thesis class dates:

● Mon Sept 30, 6:30-9pm - Thesis Class - zoom
● Mon Oct 7, 6:30-9pm - Thesis Class - zoom
● Mon Oct 21, 6:30-9pm - Thesis Class - zoom
● Mon Nov 4, 6:30-9pm - Thesis Class - zoom
● Mon Nov 18, 6:30-9pm - Thesis Class - zoom
● Mon Dec 9, 6:30-9pm - Thesis Class - zoom

Deadlines for incoming thesis students

● Mon Sept 9, deadline to revise Thesis Concept Summary to share with thesis class
● Wed Sept 18 - Deadline to secure Primary advisor
● Wed Sept 25 - Deadline to secure 2nd advisor
● Mon Sept 30 - Deadline to submit Thesis Plan to 1st and 2nd advisors

Deadlines for FA 24 graduating thesis students

● Thurs Oct 10 - Final Deadline to apply for graduation in CUNYfirst
● Wed Nov 13 - Final Deadline to meet with 1st and 2nd advisor and present your

project
● Thurs Nov 20 - Final Deadline : Go/No Go
● Mon Nov 25 - Complete thesis paper draft due to primary advisor
● Mon Dec 2 - Revised thesis paper draft due to primary and 2nd advisors
● Mon Dec 2 through Mon Dec 9 - Thesis Defenses
● Mon Dec 9 - Final deadline to submit project to Peter Jackson
● Wed Dec 11 - Tech run-through / tech check
● Fri, Sat, Sun - Dec 13, 14, 15 - Held for Thesis Show (Lang, TV Studio)
● Mon Jan 6 - Final deadline to upload thesis paper to Academic Works


